2020 Product Brochure
TRACKER™
DROP TENSIOMETERS & INTERFACIAL RHEOMETERS
A Complete Range of Measuring Instruments
For Surface Tension & Interfacial Rheology Study
1
2020 Product Brochure

PAWIN Portholes for the pressure cell 200
PTFT Teflon O-ring for syringe
PTFR Teflon support for syringe - Length : 2cm
PTFS Teflon support between needle and syringe - Length : 1cm
ORNTR Set of O-rings, NBR, for pressure cell 200 bars
ORKTR Set of O-rings, FKM, for pressure cell 200 bars
SYRINGES
Volume
STANDARD
before 2005
Model STANDARD Model
PRESSURE
CELL
Model
50  µL SGE50 SGE
100 µL SGE100 SGE
250 µL E250 Exmire SGE250 SGE PSH025 Hamilton
500 µL E500 Exmire SGE500 SGE PSH050 Hamilton
1000 µL E1000 Exmire SGE1000 SGE PSH100 Hamilton
2500 µL E2500 Exmire SGE2500 SGE PSH250 Hamilton
STANDARD CONSUMABLES
CALS Set of 2 Optical Calibration spheres ( Diam 3mm and 4mm +/- 0.0001 mm)
ITJ-5
Insulated Thermostatic Jacket for Cuvette 5ml including Temperature control (up to 90°C) and  stirring